GROWING TOGETHER

TR 171 - TexHnyeckue cneumpukaumnm

Description

TR 171 — 3TO WWHbI € ry6OKNM PUCYHKOM MPOTEKTOPA,
noaxoAsLme ANns TPakTopoB, UCMOb3yeMblx Npy 0bpaboTke
noyBbl. briarogaps BblAatoLLMMCs CBOWCTBAM CaMOOUMLLEHMS
3TU WKHbI MAEANbHO NOAXOAAT AN KCnyaTaumm Ha
BIXXHOW M Cbipoli noyse. LUnHbI TR 171 M3roTOBEHbI 13
creupasnbHoi pe3VHOBOM CMecH, YTo obecrneunBaeT
BENUKOMENHYIO TATY U NMOTPSCAIOLLYIO NMPOYHOCTb B YCIIOBUSX
ybopoYHbIX paboT.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

CenbCKoe X035I1MCTBO: TpaKTop-Taray

Version HD
Type TT
Tyre Size 9.5-20

LI/SS 103 A8



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

TMPH

Section Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

25
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94057610

9.5

37.6

17.7

115.8

W 8

W7

E11-106R-004105

R1W+

42

1980
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