

TR 171 - Технические спецификации



Description

TR 171 — это шины с глубоким рисунком протектора, подходящие для тракторов, используемых при обработке почвы. Благодаря выдающимся свойствам самоочищения эти шины идеально подходят для эксплуатации на влажной и сырой почве. Шины TR 171 изготовлены из специальной резиновой смеси, что обеспечивает великолепную тягу и потрясающую прочность в условиях уборочных работ.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Сельское хозяйство: Трактор-тягач

Version	HD
Туре	π
Tyre Size	9.5 - 20
LI/SS	103 A8

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94057610
Ply Rating	8
ТМРН	1
Section Width (inch)	9.5
Overall Diameter (inch)	37.6
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	17.7
Rolling Circumference (inch)	115.8
Rim Rec	W 8
Rim Alt	W 7
ECE	E11-106R-004105
TRA Code	R1W+

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	42
25	1980

Printed on 10.04.2024 5:27

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..